
DRAFT 
 
 

Schedule for Council Work Sessions on Austin Energy Rates 
For detail on work session topics, please see work plan adopted on February 22, 2012 

 
 

       
 
March 5-9, 2012 
Council Week  
  

Session 1   
   
   

Wednesday, March 7: 1-4 
p.m.   
B&C Room  
   

 
March 12-16   
 

 
SPRING BREAK 

  

March 19-23  
Council Week  
   
   

Sessions 2 and 3  Monday, March 19: 1-4 
p.m.  
Council Chambers 
 
Friday, March 23: 1-4 p.m.  
B&C Room 
 

 March 26-30  
    

Session 4  Tuesday, March 27: 2-5 
p.m. 
Council Chambers 
 
 

April 2-6 
Council Week 

Session 5  Tuesday, April 3: 2-4 p.m. 
B&C Room   
   
   

April 9-13 
Council Week 
   
   

Session 6  
   
   

Wednesday, April 11: 2-5 
p.m. 
Council Chambers 
 
 

April 16-20   Sessions 7 and 8   Tuesday, April 17: 9 a.m.-
12 p.m. 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Thursday, April 19: 10 
a.m.-1 p.m. 
Council Chambers  
 

 
April 21 

 
Session 9 

 
TBD 
 

April 23-27 Sessions 10 and 11 Monday, April 23: 9 a.m.-



   
    

12 p.m. 
Council Chambers 
 
Tuesday, April 24: 2-4 
p.m. 
Council Chambers 

April 30-May 4 Extra Sessions 
    

 `  
   
  

May 7-May 11 Extra Sessions    
   
   

 


